### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79098200

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
SONY CORPORATION	11/07/2013

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	One-Red,LLC
Δddress.	920 Stewart Drive, Suite 150 Sunnyvale CA 94085
Country:	US
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company
Entity Country:	The state of Delaware, the United States of America

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: One-Red,LLC

Address: 920 Stewart Drive, Suite 150

Sunnyvale CA 94085

Country: US

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005220 FRAME: 0753

## **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 005220 FRAME: 0754

RECORDED: 02/21/2014